
Competition: 2021 CRDA September

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 9/26/2021 - 9/26/2021

USEF #: 4

2021 CRDA September

Lynda Angstadt 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 4, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 1 - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 1

Ent #

Fear of Missing O1 Timi Schonhorn 62.692%62.692% (1)Adult Am.257

Zip N War Drum2 Amy Fletcher 60.769%60.769% (2)Adult Am.239

Encore Brulant3 Charlotte Hughes 60.192%60.192% (3)Adult Am.264

Oberon4 Christine Errington 60.000%60.000% (4)Adult Am.229

Quite Frankly5 Karen Downing 59.038%59.038% (5)Adult Am.217

Diamonds Ebony 6 Brenda Silva 57.885%57.885% (6)Adult Am.235

CerabelleAmanda Hancock 55.577%55.577% (7)Adult Am.225

MLC Rocky River  S Constance Brown Adult Am.216

SnoCap1 Emily Hagan 55.962%55.962% (1)Jr/Yg Rider227

Corina2 Jaden-Lynne Enrig 55.000%55.000% (2)Jr/Yg Rider250

Meadowair Look 3 Kathryn Adams 53.654%53.654% (3)Jr/Yg Rider205

Zip N War Drum S Amanada Fletcher Jr/Yg Rider240

Honorable Love1 Meaghan Wood 64.038%64.038% (1)Open210

Stole My Heart2 Beth Bloomer 60.577%60.577% (2)Open243

Lynda Angstadt 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 13, USEA 2018 Event TOC - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 1

Ent #

Unbridled Miracle S Susan Harvey Adult Am. EVBNB237

Let It Go1 Megan Cavanaugh 63.000%63.000% (1)Jr/Yg RiderEVBNB255

Golden Hour2 Maddie Evans-Col 61.111%61.111% (2)Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA214

Acrostic3 Anya Green 60.556%60.556% (3)Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA226

Samson4 Natalie Dudko 59.444%59.444% (4)Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA218

Sweet Secret S Savannah Audet Open EVTB238

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2021 CRDA September

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 9/26/2021 - 9/26/2021

USEF #: 4

2021 CRDA September

Lynda Angstadt 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 5, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 2 - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 1

Ent #

Monticello1 Emily Blanchard 63.448%63.448% (1)Adult Am.263

Nasser JCH2 Elizabeth Crawford 61.379%61.379% (2)Adult Am.215

Quite Frankly3 Karen Downing 60.172%60.172% (3)Adult Am.217

Encore Brulant4 Charlotte Hughes 59.828%59.828% (4)Adult Am.264

Zip N War Drum5 Amy Fletcher 58.966%58.966% (5)Adult Am.239

Cerabelle6 Amanda Hancock 57.241%57.241% (6)Adult Am.225

Imperador S Elizabeth Ginsburg Adult Am.208

Kermit1 Morgan Dubois 60.517%60.517% (1)Jr/Yg Rider254

SnoCap2 Emily Hagan 57.069%57.069% (2)Jr/Yg Rider227

Corina3 Jaden-Lynne Enrig 56.379%56.379% (3)Jr/Yg Rider250

Meadowair Look 4 Kathryn Adams 55.517%55.517% (4)Jr/Yg Rider205

Lynda Angstadt 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 19, Competeive Riders w/ Disabilities TOC - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 1

Ent #

Running Outta Mo S Fiona Howard Adult Am. PE3InA247

Lynda Angstadt 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 20, Prix Caprilli TOC - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 1

Ent #

Kermit1 Morgan Dubois 63.600%63.600% (1)Jr/Yg Rider PC1254

Lynda Angstadt 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 9, 2019 USEF First Level Test 3 - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 1

Ent #

Gino1 Amey Moot 60.139%60.139% (1)Adult Am.203

Bella e la Bestia2 Lori Feldman 55.694%55.694% (2)Adult Am.222

Sinatra S Delaney Mcgrath Jr/Yg Rider201

Leopold Luck S Chloe Maher Jr/Yg Rider230

Lady Bird1 Rebecca McIntosh 58.472%58.472% (1)Open253

Felix S Courtney Lambert Open206

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2021 CRDA September

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 9/26/2021 - 9/26/2021

USEF #: 4

2021 CRDA September

Patty Montana 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 6, 2019 USEF Training Level Test 3 - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 2

Ent #

Monticello1 Emily Blanchard 64.138%64.138% (1)Adult Am.263

Nasser JCH2 Elizabeth Crawford 59.828%59.828% (2)Adult Am.215

Free Fallin' Mon3 Kathryn Channing 55.517%55.517% (3)Adult Am.221

Two Brook Georgi4 Kimberly Toohey 53.621%53.621% (4)Adult Am.228

Bourne S Isabelle Bartolucci Adult Am.262

Imperador S Elizabeth Ginsburg Adult Am.208

MLC Rocky River  S Constance Brown Adult Am.216

SnoCap1 Emily Hagan 55.000%55.000% (1)Jr/Yg Rider227

Donde S Natalie McCollum Jr/Yg Rider232

Patty Montana 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 7, 2019 USEF First Level Test 1 - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 2

Ent #

Kensington Road1 Lori Feldman 59.828%59.828% (1)Adult Am.223

Free Fallin' Mon2 Kathryn Channing 58.448%58.448% (2)Adult Am.221

Bantry Bay's Erin3 Susan Perry 58.103%58.103% (3)Adult Am.200

Aurora4 Angela Kazanovicz 57.241%57.241% (4)Adult Am.233

Two Brook Georgi5 Kimberly Toohey 54.655%54.655% (5)Adult Am.228

Bourne S Isabelle Bartolucci Adult Am.262

Sinatra1 Delaney Mcgrath 63.103%63.103% (1)Jr/Yg Rider201

Bella e la Bestia2 Rosa Murphy 59.310%59.310% (2)Jr/Yg Rider245

Donde S Natalie McCollum Jr/Yg Rider232

Leopold Luck S Chloe Maher Jr/Yg Rider230

Felix1 Courtney Lambert 60.690%60.690% (1)Open206

Rubio2 Christine Sadowsk 59.138%59.138% (2)Open241

Frankie3 Sophie Craig 49.828%49.828% (3)Open259

Killian S Samantha William Open256

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2021 CRDA September

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 9/26/2021 - 9/26/2021

USEF #: 4

2021 CRDA September

Patty Montana 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 8, 2019 USEF First Level Test 2 - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 2

Ent #

Horton1 Nicole A Hornblow 69.429%69.429% (1)Adult Am.251

Coco Chanel2 Helen Syski 62.714%62.714% (2)Adult Am.252

Gino3 Amey Moot 59.286%59.286% (3)Adult Am.203

Bantry Bay's Erin4 Susan Perry 59.143%59.143% (4)Adult Am.200

Kensington Road5 Lori Feldman 58.286%58.286% (5)Adult Am.223

Sinatra1 Delaney Mcgrath 59.857%59.857% (1)Jr/Yg Rider201

Felix1 Courtney Lambert 62.286%62.286% (1)Open206

Rubio2 Christine Sadowsk 57.571%57.571% (2)Open241

Patty Montana 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 10, USEF 2nd Level & above TOC - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 2

Ent #

Rayson D'Etre1 Karen Whitney 62.703%62.703% (1)Adult Am. 21220

Aehwaz2 Carla Bauer 58.784%58.784% (2)Adult Am. 21258

Rio3 Belinda Walzer 54.865%54.865% (3)Adult Am. 31246

Jagger VDG S Celeste Maher Adult Am. 21231

Rue de Rivoli S Anya Cromie Adult Am. 21236

Lady Bird1 Rebecca McIntosh 56.351%56.351% (1)Open 21253

Patty Montana 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 11, USEF 2nd Level & above TOC - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 2

Ent #

Rayson D'Etre1 Karen Whitney 60.732%60.732% (1)Adult Am. 22220

Aehwaz2 Carla Bauer 55.122%55.122% (2)Adult Am. 22258

Rio3 Belinda Walzer 54.474%54.474% (3)Adult Am. 32246

Newbury Street4 Mallory Hagan 52.568%52.568% (4)Adult Am. 31212

Rue de Rivoli S Anya Cromie Adult Am. 22236

Majestic Mitch1 Kylie DeLauren 56.154%56.154% (1)Open 41209

Suzanne Mente 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 12, USEA 2018 Event TOC - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 3

Ent #

Fear of Missing O1 Anna Schonhorn 60.278%60.278% (1)Adult Am. EVBNA261

Unbridled Miracle S Susan Harvey Adult Am. EVBNA237

Let It Go1 Megan Cavanaugh 57.222%57.222% (1)Jr/Yg RiderEVBNA255

Honorable Love1 Meaghan Wood 60.500%60.500% (1)Open EVBNB210

Sweet Secret S Savannah Audet Open EVNB238

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2021 CRDA September

Organizer: USDF #: 

Date of Show: 9/26/2021 - 9/26/2021

USEF #: 4

2021 CRDA September

Suzanne Mente 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 1, USDF Intro Test A - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 3

Ent #

Thomas1 Catharine Crawfor 60.000%60.000% (1)Adult Am.204

Memphis Flash2 Kimberly Gatto 59.688%59.688% (2)Adult Am.202

Gil3 Lauren Flanagan 58.125%58.125% (3)Adult Am.224

Stole My Heart4 Jenya Caplan 57.188%57.187% (4)Adult Am.242

Gin and Tonic1 Amber Whitner 60.000%60.000% (1)Jr/Yg Rider50

Tapitilla2 Kylie Bellefontaine 57.500%57.500% (2)Jr/Yg Rider207

Denver1 Samantha Bruha 62.188%62.187% (1)Open249

Dollywood2 Robyn Wozniak 58.125%58.125% (2)Open244

Suzanne Mente 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 2, USDF Intro Test B - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 3

Ent #

Thomas1 Catharine Crawfor 60.625%60.625% (1)Adult Am.204

Honorable Love2 Jen Klein 58.438%58.438% (2)Adult Am.211

Atlas3 Katy Conover 57.500%57.500% (3)Adult Am.213

Memphis Flash4 Kimberly Gatto 56.875%56.875% (4)Adult Am.202

Gil5 Lauren Flanagan 56.563%56.563% (5)Adult Am.224

Tapitilla1 Kylie Bellefontaine 61.250%61.250% (1)Jr/Yg Rider207

A Shooting Star (2 Aria Mahadeo 58.750%58.750% (2)Jr/Yg Rider219

Corina3 Lorelai Socha 58.125%58.125% (3)Jr/Yg Rider234

Gin and Tonic4 Amber Whitner 55.938%55.937% (4)Jr/Yg Rider50

Secret Eden1 Madeline Hatt 58.750%58.750% (1)Open248

Denver2 Samantha Bruha 57.500%57.500% (2)Open249

Suzanne Mente 
(C)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 3, USDF Intro Test C - Sun, Sep 26, 2021 - Ring 3

Ent #

Diamonds Ebony 1 Brenda Silva 61.500%61.500% (1)Adult Am.235

Memphis Flash2 Kimberly Gatto 59.750%59.750% (2)Adult Am.202

Atlas3 Katy Conover 56.750%56.750% (3)Adult Am.213

Tapitilla1 Kylie Bellefontaine 61.750%61.750% (1)Jr/Yg Rider207

Golden Hour2 Maddie Evans-Col 59.500%59.500% (2)Jr/Yg Rider214

A Shooting Star (3 Aria Mahadeo 59.000% +59.000% (3)Jr/Yg Rider219

Samson4 Natalie Dudko 59.000%59.000% (3)Jr/Yg Rider218

Acrostic5 Anya Green 57.000%57.000% (5)Jr/Yg Rider226

Secret Eden1 Madeline Hatt 59.500%59.500% (1)Open248

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM


